S. No

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Form No

4990001

4990002

4990003

4990007

4990008

4990009

4990013

4990015

4990018

4990020

4990021

4990022

4990023

4990024

Name

Salma Fayaz

Dr. Mujtaba Ashraf
Qureshi

Novsheena Rasool

Salbiyah Khurshid

Mohd Asif Hajam
Soliya Bano
Sheezan Farooq

Rohun Nisa

Irshad Ahmad
Thukroo

Bazila Farooq

Tabasum Majeed

Aftab Ahmad Mir

Faraz Imtiyaz Mir

Naira Shah

UG
Points_15

15

10

13

10

13

13

13

13

05

13

PG
Points_25

23

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

MPhil
PHD
Points_30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

JRFNETS
ET
Points 07

05

05

05

05

Research
Points_10

06

10

10

06

10

10

10

06

Experience_10

7.5

4.34

1.5

1.34

0.84

1.17

5.67

2.17

Awards_
03

Total
(100)

86.5

77.34

79.5

41.34

43

49.84

79.17

78

70.67

76.17

Eligible /
Not-Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Not Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Not Eligible

Eligible

Not Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Not Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

Subject to production of
Ph.D Certificate
Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.

Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.

Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.

Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
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Screening list of Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Contractual) vide advertisement No: IUST/DAA-Acad/25/1481
Dated: 13-08-2025 and extension notice vide No: IUST/DAA-Acad/25/1508 Dated: 19-08-2025.

S. No

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

200k,

23.

24,

Form No

4990025

4990026

4990029

4990030

4990031

4990034

4990036

4990037

4990038

4990043

Name

Mushtaq Ahmad
Dar

Najam Ul Saaqib

Aliyah Manzoor

Tajamul Hassan

Safia Gul

Rumiya Mansoor

Ishrat Nazeer

Shujaat Altaf
Pahalwan

Mohmad Azhar

Syed Mufassir
Yaseen

UG
Points_15

13

13

10

PG
Points_25

23

25

23

MPhil
PHD
Points_30

30

30

JRF/NET/
SET
Points 07

05

05

Research
Points_10

06

10

Experience_10

5.58

Awards_
03

Total

43

79

78.58

Eligible /
Not-Eligible

Not Eligible

Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.

Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
Eligibility criteria not
fulfilled as per the
advertisement notification.
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