Screening list of Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Contractual) vide advertisement No: IUST/DAA-Acad/25/1481 Dated: 13-08-2025 and extension notice vide No: IUST/DAA-Acad/25/1508 Dated: 19-08-2025.

Dated: 13-08-2025 and extension notice vide No: 1UST/DAA-Acad/25/1508 Dated: 19-08-2025.												
S. No	Form No	Name	UG Points_15	PG Points_25	MPhil PHD Points_30	JRFNETS ET Points_07	Research Points_10	Experience_10	Awards_ 03	Total (100)	Eligible / Not-Eligible	Remarks
1.	4990001	Salma Fayaz	15	23	30	05	06	7.5	-	86.5	Eligible	
2.	4990002	Dr. Mujtaba Ashraf Qureshi	10	23	30	-	10	4.34	-	77.34	Eligible	
3.	4990003	Novsheena Rasool	13	25	30	-	10	1.5	-	79.5	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to production of Ph.D Certificate
4.	4990007	Salbiyah Khurshid	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
5.	4990008	Mohd Asif Hajam	10	25	-	05	-	1.34	-	41.34	Eligible	
6.	4990009	Soliya Bano	13	25	-	05	-	-	-	43	Eligible	
7.	4990013	Sheezan Farooq	13	25	-	05	06	0.84	-	49.84	Eligible	
8.	4990015	Rohun Nisa	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
9.	4990018	Irshad Ahmad Thukroo	13	25	30	-	10	1.17	-	79.17	Eligible	
10.	4990020	Bazila Farooq	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
11.	4990021	Tabasum Majeed	13	25	30	-	10	-	-	78	Eligible	
12.	4990022	Aftab Ahmad Mir	05	20	30	-	10	5.67	-	70.67	Eligible	
13.	4990023	Faraz Imtiyaz Mir	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
14.	4990024	Naira Shah	13	25	30	-	06	2.17	-	76.17	Eligible	

Screening list of Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Contractual) vide advertisement No: IUST/DAA-Acad/25/1481 Dated: 13-08-2025 and extension notice vide No: IUST/DAA-Acad/25/1508 Dated: 19-08-2025.

Dated: 15-06-2025 and extension notice vide No: 1051/DAA-Acad/25/1508 Dated: 19-08-2025.												
S. No	Form No	Name	UG Points_15	PG Points_25	MPhil PHD Points_30	JRF/NET/ SET Points_07	Research Points_10	Experience_10	Awards_ 03	Total	Eligible / Not-Eligible	Remarks
15.	4990025	Mushtaq Ahmad Dar	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
16.	4990026	Najam Ul Saaqib	13	23	-	05	2	-	-	43	Eligible	
17.	4990029	Aliyah Manzoor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
18.	4990030	Tajamul Hassan	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
19.	4990031	Safia Gul	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
20.	4990034	Rumiya Mansoor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
21.	4990036	Ishrat Nazeer	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
22.	4990037	Shujaat Altaf Pahalwan	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Not Eligible	Eligibility criteria not fulfilled as per the advertisement notification.
23.	4990038	Mohmad Azhar	13	25	30	05	06	-	-	79	Eligible	
24.	4990043	Syed Mufassir Yaseen	10	23	30	-	10	5.58	-	78.58	Eligible	